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Women / 3 / Jr
Session: Y07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Freya Traeder168
Premier 

9.150 9.400 9.1008.700 36.350
3 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Evelyn Granillo162
Premier 

9.000 9.600 8.6508.150 35.400
5* 1 11 5 2T

2T

Addie Hersey114
Stateline Family Ymc

9.000 8.850 8.5509.000 35.400
5* 7T 2 7T 2T

2T

Grace Flister109
Stateline Family Ymc

9.300 8.900 8.7508.400 35.350
1 5T 7T 3 4 

4 

Anya Klauk192
Gymsport AAU

8.600 9.000 8.6008.700 34.900
12 4 3T 6 5 

5 

Cali Allen101
Stateline Family Ymc

8.500 9.200 8.5508.400 34.650
13 3 7T 7T 6T

6T

Violet Betz-Waters156
Premier 

8.850 8.850 8.7008.250 34.650
9 7T 10 4 6T

6T

Kali Sullivan210
Gymsport AAU

8.800 7.900 8.3009.200 34.200
10 14 1 11 8 

8 

Olivia Meyer172
Antigo Twisters

9.250 8.200 8.2508.100 33.800
2 10 12 12 9T

9T

Annica Sympson128
Stateline Family Ymc

8.900 8.100 8.5008.300 33.800
7T 11T 9 9T 9T

9T

Gianna Casetta170
Antigo Twisters

9.100 8.100 8.5007.850 33.550
4 11T 13 9T 11T

11T

Allison Baumann104
Stateline Family Ymc

8.450 8.600 9.0007.500 33.550
14 9 15 2 11T

11T

Olivia Peterson201
Gymsport AAU

8.750 8.900 8.1007.800 33.550
11 5T 14 13 11T

11T

Emma Tuskowski213
Gymsport AAU

8.900 8.000 8.0008.500 33.400
7T 13 5 14 14 

14 

Brynn Kappell141
Kroc AAU

8.300 7.600 7.8508.450 32.200
15 15 6 15 15 

15 
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